2010 EHS ALUMNI SCHOLARSHIPS

Scholarship Name Award Amount

Class of 1958 (in memory [E3s{oNe:ty!
of Katie Carter )
Class of 1958 (in memory [Ess{oRe1]
of Katie Carter)

Recipient

Jarrod Seth Napier
Jessica Middleton
Cassandra Caudill
Katie Clark

Casey Caudill
Brianna Pittman
Lindsay Edwards

Jarrod Seth Napier

Jessica Middleton

2009 - 2010 Donations

Roy Robbins
Bill Jack Wilson Family

Anonymous

Charlie Hunter Golf Tournament

Amount
$2,000
$1,000
$1,000
$3,530



Donations to Earl Rogers Fund

Name Amount

Gayle Huff $200
James Meeks $100
Barbra Rosenbaum $100
Henrietta Hayes $50

Class of 1958 $100



